Advanced Thermal Products, Inc.  •  P.O. Box 249  •  328 State Street  •  St. Marys, PA 15857  •  Phone: 814-834-1541
Fax: 814-834-1556  •  E-mail: sales@atpsensor.com •  Web Site: www.atpsensor.com
ADVANCED THERMAL PRODUCTS, Inc.
PTC Thermistor
PTC HIGH POWER HEATER
PTC High Power Heater
Ordering Information
ATP Part Number R
25
 (Ω) V
max
T
 C
(˚C)
PZ9-HP701A 300 -1000 120V 190 ± 10˚C
PZ9-HP701B 300 -1000 120V 210 ± 10˚C
PZ9-HP701C 300 -1000 120V 230 ± 10˚C
PZ9-HP701D 300 -1000 120V 250 ± 10˚C
Size of PTC = 24mm x 15mm x 2.1mm
Size of AI plate = 23.5mm x 9.5mm x 0.5mm
V
max